MAINE SITE EVALUATORS - 2025

*(as of 3/27/2025)
EMPLOYER
DATE:XPIR _IDENT_NU| FIRST_NAME_TEXT LAST_NAME Address City State Zip Bus Phone Mob Phone
M

2/28/27 SE00432  NICHOLAS ADAMS 490 HARRISON ROAD NAPLES ME 04055 207-841-0935
2/28/27 SE00192  WILL ALDRICH 1004 OLIVE STREET VEAZIE ME 04401 207-852-7014
2/28/27 SE00366 DANA ALTVATER PO BOX 147 PERRY ME 04667 207-853-2462 207-214-4609
2/28/27 SE00429 SAMUEL ALTVATER 25 OLD COUNTY ROAD ORLAND ME 04472  207-478-7105 207-478-7105
2/28/27 SE00137 GLENNB ANGELL 380 NORTH HUNTS MEADOW ROAD WHITEFIELD ME 04353 207-624-1579
2/28/27 SE00408 SARAH ASHLEY 1179 NORTH PERLEY BROOK ROAD FORT KENT ME 04743  207-231-4349
2/28/27 SE00405 MICHAEL BANAITIS 553 WHITE OAK HILL ROAD POLAND ME 04274 207-754-9314 207-754-9314
2/28/27 SE00056 PAUL BEERS 26 FAIRVIEW STREET GARDINER ME 04345 207-582-7400
2/28/27 SE00389  JUSTIN BERRY 436 WATERFORD ROAD NORWAY ME 04268 207-890-1588
2/28/27 SE00434 ANNAK BIDDLE 186 FAIRWAY DRIVE AUBURN ME 04210 207-659-2556 207-659-2556
2/28/27 SE00201 HARRISON BISPHAM 41 BIRCH CIRCLE SIDNEY ME 04330 207-841-1158 207-841-1158
2/28/27 SE00225 F JONATHAN BLISS PO BOX 113 LOVELL ME 04051 207-925-1468
2/28/27 SE00338 GEORGE S BOUCHLES 586 PARK AVENUE AUBURN ME 04210 207-689-3232
2/28/27 SE00354 DAVID BOUFFARD 484 GRAY ROAD FALMOUTH ME 04105 207-310-0450
2/28/27 SE00159 DEANEL BRADSHAW 26 WINDHAM DRIVE BLUFFTON N 29910 207-454-1262 207-460-0468
2/28/27 SE00188  WILLIAM BROWN 809 POND ROAD MOUNT VERNON ME 04352 207-293-2110
2/28/27 SE00330 TIMOTHY N BUCK 1148 SOUTH MAIN STREET BRYANT POND ME 04219 207-890-9114
2/28/27 SE00344 ALEITAM BURMAN PO BOX 145 ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-825-4050 207-385-6056
2/28/27 SE00343 THOMASS CANFIELD 107 BETTS ROAD ROCHESTER NH 03867 603-534-5453 603-534-5453
2/28/27 SE00262 MARK CENCI 93 MILL ROAD NORTH YARMOUTH ME 04097 207-329-3524
2/28/27 SE00145 DANA CHAPMAN 50 ROOSEVELT AVENUE FORT FAIRFIELD ME 04742  207-473-7434 207-999-1153
2/28/27 SE00293 DAVID CHAPMAN 182 MEADOW LANE NEW GLOUCESTER ME 04260 207-572-6190 207-572-6190
2/28/27 SE00368 BONNIE COBB 73 QUAKER RIDGE ROAD DURHAM ME 04222 207-899-8397
2/28/27 SE00331 KANEP COFFIN 432 CONY ROAD CHELSEA ME 04330 207-623-9475
2/28/27 SE00286  DANIEL CcoLBY PO BOX 125 WISCASSET ME 04578 207-631-1549
2/28/27 SE00329 DOUGLAS C COOMBS 328 FEDERAL ROAD LIVERMORE ME 04253 207-557-8431 207-557-8431
2/28/27 SE00403  CHRISTOPHER COPPI PO BOX 226 HOLLIS CENTER ME 04042 207-756-3245 207-756-3245
2/28/27 SE00280 ROBERT COSTA 953 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD PERRY ME 04667 207-726-3914 207-952-5101
2/28/27 SE00211 MICHAELR cuomo 6 YORK POND ROAD YORK ME 03909 207-363-4532 207-475-7093
2/28/27 SE00411 NATALIEM CURRY 74 HIGGINS ROAD NORTH SEARSMONT ME 04973  207-596-3031 207-596-3031
2/28/27 SE00203  TERESA DAVIS 72 FLOODS POND ROAD OTIS ME 04605 207-537-3432
2/28/27 SE00345 MICHAEL A DEYLING PO BOX 6 SABATTUS ME 04280 207-576-3315
2/28/27 SE00406 SCOTT DIXON 317 AVON VALLEY ROAD AVON ME 04966 207-897-6752 207-931-8418
2/28/27 SE00388 ADAM DOIRON 720 BROWNS RIDGE ROAD OSSIPEE NH 03864 603-581-4478
2/28/27 SE00356  SEAN DONOHUE 6 MACMILLAN DRIVE BRUNSWICK ME 04011 207-482-8275
2/28/27 SE00257  STEPHEN DOWN PO BOX 333 WAYNE ME 04284 207-557-0793
2/28/27 SE00361 PETERR DRUMMOND PO BOX 294 KITTERY POINT ME 03905 207-752-6162
2/28/27 SE00302 ANDREW DUNBAR 17 HASSON STREET FARMINGDALE ME 04344  207-582-7762
2/28/27 SE00342 OSCAR EMERSON 119 NE 12TH STREET OAK ISLAND NC 28465 207-907-0870
2/28/27 SE00336  ELIZABETH FLYNN PO BOX 924 RANGELEY ME 04970 207-670-5166
2/28/27 SE00352 BRADY A FRICK 731 FOSS ROAD LIMERICK ME 04048 207-839-5563
2/28/27 SE00355 GARY FULLERTON 104 MILLTURN ROAD LIMINGTON ME 04049 207-200-2063 207-232-1758
2/28/27 SE00073  KENNETH GARDNER PO BOX 291 LIMINGTON ME 04049  207-637-2260
2/28/27 SE00404  JUSTIN GARDNER PO BOX 426 LIMINGTON ME 04049 207-807-7252
2/28/27 SE00288 ROBERT GILCHRIST 755 SANDY RIVER ROAD NORRIDGEWOCK ME 04957  207-465-5739
2/28/27 SE00370 ANDREW GOBEIL PO BOX 85A CUMBERLAND CENTER  ME 04021 207-829-5016
2/28/27 SE00433 JOHN GOMEZ 476 UPPER ROUND POND ROAD BRISTOL ME 04539  207-319-4606
2/28/27 SE00447 JACALYN GORCZYNSKI 27 BEDARD LANE LYMAN ME 04002 207-404-5972 508-826-0191
2/28/27 SE00189 MIKE GRAMLICH PO BOX 284 HOLDEN ME 04429 207-843-6395
2/28/27 SE00442  KAYLA GRAY 541 US ROUTE ONE SUITE 21 FREEPORT ME 04032 207-869-9050 207-520-8305
2/28/27 SE00195  RICHARD GREEN 19 PINE NEEDLE ALLEY WAYNE ME 04284 207-725-4078 207-725-4078
2/28/27 SE00392 EDWARD GREEN 337 HATCHET MOUNTAIN ROAD HOPE ME 04847  207-975-2033
2/28/27 SE00412  ERIC GRENIER 837 WEST MILAN ROAD MILAN NH 03588 603-356-6936
2/28/27 SE00173  STEPHEN HAMILTON 4 FOREST CIRCLE JAY ME 04239 207-897-6962 207-897-3859
2/28/27 SE00263  MARK HAMPTON PO BOX 1931 PORTLAND ME 04104 207-756-2900
2/28/27 SE00427 HOPE HAMPTON 58 COBB AVENUE PORTLAND ME 04102 207-632-8125
2/28/27 SE00348 NORMAN P HARRIS 12 IRVING LANE WINDHAM ME 04062 207-892-2435 207-650-9547
2/28/27 SE00294 CHARLES HEINONEN 71 POPLAR STREET BANGOR ME 04401 207-852-9428
2/28/27 SE00375 TIMOTHY HODGINS 556 JOHNSON MILL ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-356-2801 207-949-3709
2/28/27 SE00213  STEPHEN H HOWELL 276 HOXIE HILL ROAD ORRINGTON ME 04474  207-356-7150 207-356-7150
2/28/27 SE00190 MARK R HYLAND 185 RANGE HILL ROAD POLAND ME 04274  207-998-2893 207-515-3959
2/28/27 SE00285 ROBERT JOHNSON 8 PARTRIDGE LANE WINSLOW ME 04901 207-968-3304
2/28/27 SE00379 THOMAS JONES PO BOX 29 PALERMO ME 04354 207-649-3900 207-649-3900
2/28/27 SE00383 AMY JONES 3330 BENNOCH ROAD ALTON ME 04468 207-356-4717 207-356-4717
2/28/27 SE00445 ANTHONY JONES 19 BUFFUMSVILLE ROAD SOMERSWORTH NH 03878 603-772-4746 603-686-9694
2/28/27 SE00362 BRYAN JORDAN 8 NORTON ROAD LIMINGTON ME 04049 207-839-5563
2/28/27 SE00255 JOSHUA KATZ 49 BUNGANUC ROAD BRUNSWICK ME 04011  207-837-4945
2/28/27 SE00382 COLIN KELLY 2769 NORTH UNION ROAD UNION ME 04862 207-795-9576
2/28/27 SE00371  RODNEY KELSHAW 4 GREAT GULLY DRIVE BRUNSWICK ME 04011 207-944-6776 207-944-6776
2/28/27 SE00385 MICHAEL KENNEY 1885 PUSHAW ROAD GLENBURN ME 04401 207-561-0929
2/28/27 SE00251 JAMES R KISER PO BOX 282 HAMPDEN ME 04444  207-862-4700 207-852-9562
2/28/27 SE00260 CORINNE S KNAPP PO BOX 324 MONSON ME 04464 207-343-0518
2/28/27 SE00376  STEVE KNAPP 233 CLYDE ROAD BANGOR ME 04401 207-570-9462 207-570-9462
2/28/27 SE00386 DALE KNAPP 6 MAY STREET 2 PORTLAND ME 04102 207-631-9134
2/28/27 SE00236 ROBERT W KRANTZ 130 HURST LANE FARMINGTON ME 04938  207-578-1943
2/28/27 SE00319 WILLIAM A LABELLE JR 58 MEGAN LANE MARIAVILLE ME 04605 207-537-5900
2/28/27 SE00401 JOSEPH LABRANCHE 27 OAK STREET ROCKLAND ME 04841 207-594-4206 207-691-2544
2/28/27 SE00437  LUCIEN LANGLOIS 541 US ROUTE ONE SUITE 21 FREEPORT ME 04032 207-331-6887 207-860-0570
2/28/27 SE00328 SUSANR LAPOINTE PO BOX 465 NEWPORT ME 04953  207-368-2003
2/28/27 SE00378 BRENT LAWSON 591 VASSALBORO ROAD CHINA ME 04358 207-592-7376
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AARON
ERIK
KENNETH
FREDERIC )
ROBERT D
DANIEL B
JAMES
MATTHEW
THOMAS D
JOHN W
WAYNE L
CHARLES
EDWIN H
PETER
LAWRENCE
JEFFREY L
JAMES G
ANDREW
MICHAEL
JAMES W
BRUCEW
MARK
ANDREW
BENJAMIN
M SEAN
JACOB
SCOTT
STEPHEN A
HEATHER
DOUGLAS
KATHLEEN
THOMAS
GERALD E
DAVID
MICHAELINE
CYNTHIA
DALE
WILLIAM T
JOSEPH W
WILLIAM
CHRISTOPHER S
DIANE
GEORGE S
TED
GREGORY
JAMES
CRAIG
RICKY
JOHNA
KENNETH
JOHNE
EARLEM
SYDNEY
STEPHEN P
DAVID P
JENNIFER
GEORGE
KENNETH
DAVID F
NICHOLAS
VAUGHN L
GEOFF
JAMES E
ROGER
JOSEPH
BRIAN D
DOUGLAS
KENNETH
DAVID
MICAH
MARC
MARK A
DOUG
ROBERT
TIMOTHY
NATHAN
ERIC

JOHN
JANELLE P
DONALD T

LEIGHTON
LEMA
LIBBEY JR
LICHT JR
LIGHTBODY
LOCKE
LOGAN
LOGAN
LONGLEY
LORD JR
LUDWIG
LYMAN
MACARTHUR
MACCREADY
MAHONEY JR
MALINOWSKI
MANCINI
MARBLE
MARIANO
MARPLE
MATTSON
MCCONKEY
MCCULLOUGH
MCDOUGAL
MCGUIGAN
MCKENNEY
MCLAREN
MCLAUGHLIN
MERRIMAN
MESERVEY
MILLER
MILLIGAN JR
MITCHELL
MOYSE
MULVEY
MURRAY
NEALEY
NOBLE

NOEL
OCONNOR
PACKARD
PANTERMOLLER
PATON
PELLERIN
PERKINS
PERLOW
PERREAULT
PERSHKEN
PHILBRICK
PRATT
PULLEN
RAFUSE JR
RANALLETTI
ROBBINS
ROCQUE
SANBORN-GORDY
SAWYER
SHEA

SILVER
SKIDMORE
SMITH
SMITH
SOHNS

ST AMAND
STEVENSON
STEWART
STEWART
STRATTON
STUDER
SWALLOW
SWARTZ
TRUMAN
VAN HOEWYK
VILE

WADE
WHALEN
WHITNEY
WIESEMANN
WIESEMANN
WITHERILL

MAINE SITE EVALUATORS - 2025

*(as of 3/27/2025)

POBOX 171

32 BRENTWOOD ROAD

94 3RD STREET APT 3

35 FRAN CIRCLE

53 EAST SHORE ROAD

235 NORTHERN AVENUE

6 SECOND STREET

PO BOX 167

99A TURNER CENTER ROAD
PO BOX 60

1099 WASHINGTON ROAD
PO BOX 3731

PO BOX 302

161 HOLMES ROAD

PO BOX 522

652 HIGH STREET

824 ROOSEVELT TRAIL

870 HOLLEY ROAD

75 PROSPECT STREET

22 HIGHLAND DRIVE

112 MATTSON LANE

10 CLOVER LANE 1

PO BOX 1497

3 PARTRIDGE LANE

PO BOX 295

45 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

273 MAPLE RIDGE ROAD
32 LOVEJOY POND ROAD
19 HILDRETH ROAD

2189 OLD AUGUSTA ROAD
18 MALLARD DRIVE

8 SKYLINE DRIVE

34 ORCHARD HILL ROAD
355 HUSSON AVENUE SUITE 4
216 HUFFS MILL

PO BOX 183

117 POUND HILL ROAD
2111 WEST RIVER ROAD
PO BOX 174

76 CHADBOURNE HILL ROAD
346 PRESCOT ROAD

44 STILES ROAD

511 RIVER ROAD

90 WEST MAIN STREET

PO BOX 1233

3208 CONEFLOWER COURT
104 LORELIE DRIVE

214 DRAKE HILL ROAD
2710 MIDDLE ROAD

PO BOX 153

560 NORTH GUILFORD ROAD
181 RANDOLPH DRIVE

39 ATLANTIC WAY

PO BOX 271

67 SECOND AVENUE

154 DYER ROAD

PO BOX 163

23 CHURCH STREET

PO BOX 12

446 N CHESTER ROAD

1006 HALLOWELL LITCHFIELD ROAD
PO BOX 157

563 SILVER LAKE ROAD

PO BOX 76

190 SOUTH ROAD

8 CHANDLER STREET

30 PARK DRIVE

PO BOX 375

93 SPRAGUE ROAD

19 WATER STREET

436 SENNEBEC ROAD

PO BOX 961

59 UNION STREET

PO BOX 114

161 SMITHFIELD ROAD

81 WENTWORTH COVE ROAD
31 WINTER STREET

507 DENMARK ROAD

62 MECHANIC STREET

95 OLD FAIRGROUND ROAD

HOLDEN

CAPE ELIZABETH
BANGOR

GRAY

EMBDEN
FARMINGDALE
BUXTON

BAR MILLS
TURNER
PALERMO
WALDOBORO
PORTLAND
PATTEN

SOUTH BRISTOL
STANDISH
WEST GARDINER
WINDHAM
FARMINGTON
SOMERSWORTH
LIBERTY

BLUE HILL
FREEDOM
ELLSWORTH
SCARBOROUGH
HANOVER
PALERMO
HARRISON
WAYNE
HARPSWELL
WALDOBORO
GORHAM

SACO

WEST BATH
BANGOR
BOWDOIN
ABBOT
NORTHPORT
SIDNEY

SOUTH BERWICK
BRIDGTON
WASHINGTON
SALEM
BOWDOINHAM
MONROE

EAST HOLDEN
FORT COLLINS
SABATTUS
ALBION

SIDNEY

GREENE
MONSON
BANGOR
FREEPORT

EAST WINTHROP
AUGUSTA
CARMEL
LOVELL
ELLSWORTH
PRESQUE ISLE
CHESTER

WEST GARDINER
EAST BOOTHBAY
BUCKSPORT
BASS HARBOR
FAYETTE
HOULTON
TOPSHAM
WINTHROP
WASHINGTON
HOULTON
UNION
KENNEBUNK
CAMDEN
DIXMONT
OAKLAND
WEST GARDINER
TOPSHAM
DENMARK
NORTH CONWAY
READFIELD

ME
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NH
ME
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NH
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ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NH
ME

04429
04107
04401
04039
04958
04344
04093
04004
04282
04354
04572
04104
04765
04568
04084
04345
04062
04938
03878
04949
04614
03836
04605
04074
23069
04354
04040
04284
04079
04572
04038
04072
04530
04401
04287
04406
04849
04330
03908
04009
04574
03079
04008
04951
04429
80521
04280
04910
04330
04236
04464
04401
04032
04343
04330
04419
04051
04605
04769
04457
04345
04544
04416
04653
04349
04730
04086
04364
04574
04730
04862
04043
04843
04932
04963
04345
04086
04022
03860
04355

207-598-6515
207-518-8442
207-299-6665
207-749-4924
207-431-0694
207-504-0211
207-693-8799
207-756-9118
207-754-4191
207-445-3402
207-975-0162
207-461-0001
207-528-2663
207-644-8647
207-572-3372
207-776-8003
207-892-9498
207-779-4858
603-692-4457
207-557-2860
207-412-8017
603-520-8275
207-667-6551
207-799-1619
603-348-7579
207-859-0673
207-329-7435
207-685-9540
207-991-7886
207-832-4351
207-400-2529
207-284-9118
207-798-2009
207-945-6179
207-582-7762
207-992-8223
207-338-5201
207-547-3252
207-384-5587
207-807-1739
207-542-9040
603-499-7319
207-522-0485
207-322-2233
207-735-6013
303-489-8550
207-621-1077
207-453-2401
207-446-0134
207-576-1413
207-997-3946
207-942-3659
802-246-7844
207-377-6707
207-287-2666
207-649-4797
207-653-4093
207-667-2904
207-551-0011
207-735-8041
207-441-3887
207-633-3671
207-735-7937
207-944-7288
207-215-1775
207-532-3705
207-729-1199
207-931-7418
207-845-2352
207-532-7313
207-949-6832
800-244-2493
207-236-4365
207-234-2451
207-485-2135
207-774-5961
207-500-8018
207-890-6923
207-615-2340

207-598-6515
716-912-1869
207-299-6665

207-431-0694
207-504-0211
207-693-8799

207-445-3402

207-461-0001

207-242-6834

207-776-8003
207-712-8173

207-557-2860
207-412-8017
603-520-8275

207-749-4842
603-348-7579
207-859-0673

207-215-2559
207-991-7886
207-691-3918
207-400-2529

207-299-6697

207-992-8223
207-322-7979

207-807-1739
207-542-9040
508-314-3983

207-322-2233

207-577-9378
207-660-1839

207-576-1413
207-776-3766
207-949-1236

207-649-4797
207-653-4093
207-266-4028

207-441-3887
207-380-6569

207-944-7288

207-720-0171
207-931-7418
207-323-1368
207-694-0178

207-229-7482
207-886-3139
207-745-9205
207-680-5509
207-215-3153
401-330-7194

207-615-2340
207-215-0507



